
ogółem
§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. a)*)

§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. b)*)

§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. c)*)

300100 powiat chodzieski 47521 37438 37371 67 0 67 60 4 3
300101 m. ChodzieŜ 19751 16176 16150 26 0 26 24 2 0
300102 gm. Budzyń 8421 6465 6459 6 0 6 6 0 0
300103 gm. ChodzieŜ 5530 4301 4297 4 0 4 4 0 0
300104 gm. Margonin 6351 4838 4825 13 0 13 12 0 1
300105 gm. Szamocin 7468 5658 5640 18 0 18 14 2 2

300200
powiat czarnkowsko-trzcianecki 87823 68607 68386 221 0 221 196 8 17

300201 m. Czarnków 11640 9457 9431 26 0 26 20 3 3
300202 gm. Czarnków 10880 8340 8298 42 0 42 40 0 2
300203 gm. Drawsko 5989 4672 4639 33 0 33 28 0 5
300204 gm. KrzyŜ Wielkopolski 8849 6995 6981 14 0 14 13 1 0
300205 gm. Lubasz 7175 5430 5408 22 0 22 20 1 1
300206 gm. Połajewo 6231 4700 4694 6 0 6 6 0 0
300207 gm. Trzcianka 24204 18990 18933 57 0 57 48 3 6
300208 gm. Wieleń 12855 10023 10002 21 0 21 21 0 0

301600 powiat obornicki 56758 44258 44135 123 0 123 117 2 4
301601 gm. Oborniki 31918 25138 25075 63 0 63 62 0 1
301602 gm. Rogoźno 17523 13532 13495 37 0 37 32 2 3
301603 gm. Ryczywół 7317 5588 5565 23 0 23 23 0 0

301900 powiat pilski 137099 107869 107661 208 0 208 167 7 34
301901 m. Piła 73524 59552 59463 89 0 89 68 0 21
301902 gm. Białośliwie 4911 3737 3728 9 0 9 8 0 1
301903 gm. Kaczory 7590 5797 5765 32 0 32 32 0 0
301904 gm. ŁobŜenica 10089 7585 7577 8 0 8 8 0 0
301905 gm. Miasteczko Krajeńskie 3241 2511 2503 8 0 8 8 0 0
301906 gm. Szydłowo 8176 6169 6151 18 0 18 13 3 2
301907 gm. Ujście 8127 6330 6322 8 0 8 8 0 0
301908 gm. Wyrzysk 14518 10968 10946 22 0 22 10 3 9
301909 gm. Wysoka 6923 5220 5206 14 0 14 12 1 1

DELEGATURA  W PILE - stan rejestru wyborców  na dzi eń 30 września 2008 r.
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302400 powiat szamotulski 86386 68264 68033 231 1 230 220 2 8
302401 m. Obrzycko 2309 1823 1820 3 0 3 3 0 0
302402 gm. Duszniki 8308 6382 6372 10 0 10 10 0 0
302403 gm. Kaźmierz 7235 5676 5623 53 0 53 49 2 2
302404 gm. Obrzycko 4248 3337 3319 18 0 18 16 0 2
302405 gm. Ostroróg 4915 3844 3824 20 0 20 20 0 0
302406 gm. Pniewy 12231 9536 9485 51 1 50 49 0 1
302407 gm. Szamotuły 28421 22733 22711 22 0 22 22 0 0
302408 gm. Wronki 18719 14933 14879 54 0 54 51 0 3

302800 powiat w ągrowiecki 68596 53443 53334 109 0 109 107 0 2
302801 m. Wągrowiec 24749 19890 19856 34 0 34 34 0 0
302802 gm. Damasławek 5702 4447 4442 5 0 5 5 0 0
302803 gm. Gołańcz 8614 6572 6560 12 0 12 10 0 2
302804 gm. Mieścisko 6086 4590 4579 11 0 11 11 0 0
302805 gm. Skoki 8708 6739 6710 29 0 29 29 0 0
302806 gm. Wapno 3143 2448 2445 3 0 3 3 0 0
302807 gm. Wągrowiec 11594 8757 8742 15 0 15 15 0 0

303100 powiat złotowski 70421 54655 54533 122 0 122 119 2 1
303101 m. Złotów 18749 15004 14960 44 0 44 43 0 1
303102 gm. Jastrowie 11875 9184 9176 8 0 8 6 2 0
303103 gm. Krajenka 7506 5761 5752 9 0 9 9 0 0
303104 gm. Lipka 5733 4394 4379 15 0 15 15 0 0
303105 gm. Okonek 9203 7243 7226 17 0 17 17 0 0
303106 gm. Tarnówka 3188 2426 2417 9 0 9 9 0 0
303107 gm. Zakrzewo 4894 3715 3706 9 0 9 9 0 0
303108 gm. Złotów 9273 6928 6917 11 0 11 11 0 0

R a z e m : 554604 434534 433453 1081 1 1080 986 25 69



300100 powiat chodzieski
300101 m. ChodzieŜ
300102 gm. Budzyń
300103 gm. ChodzieŜ
300104 gm. Margonin
300105 gm. Szamocin

300200
powiat czarnkowsko-trzcianecki

300201 m. Czarnków
300202 gm. Czarnków
300203 gm. Drawsko
300204 gm. KrzyŜ Wielkopolski
300205 gm. Lubasz
300206 gm. Połajewo
300207 gm. Trzcianka
300208 gm. Wieleń

301600 powiat obornicki

301601 gm. Oborniki
301602 gm. Rogoźno
301603 gm. Ryczywół

301900 powiat pilski

301901 m. Piła
301902 gm. Białośliwie
301903 gm. Kaczory
301904 gm. ŁobŜenica
301905 gm. Miasteczko Krajeńskie
301906 gm. Szydłowo
301907 gm. Ujście
301908 gm. Wyrzysk
301909 gm. Wysoka

Kod 
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ogółem
§3 ust. 4 pkt 

1*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

2*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

3*)
ogółem

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

1*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

2*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

3*)

133 133 81 49 3 0 0 0 0
61 61 40 21 0 0 0 0 0
17 17 13 4 0 0 0 0 0
18 18 16 2 0 0 0 0 0
18 18 4 13 1 0 0 0 0
19 19 8 9 2 0 0 0 0

351 351 227 107 17 0 0 0 0
22 22 4 15 3 0 0 0 0
61 61 44 15 2 0 0 0 0
16 16 4 7 5 0 0 0 0
24 24 8 16 0 0 0 0 0
13 13 3 9 1 0 0 0 0
17 17 8 9 0 0 0 0 0

119 119 91 22 6 0 0 0 0
79 79 65 14 0 0 0 0 0

120 120 61 55 4 0 0 0 0
68 68 39 28 1 0 0 0 0
37 37 15 19 3 0 0 0 0
15 15 7 8 0 0 0 0 0

577 577 348 195 34 0 0 0 0
243 243 90 132 21 0 0 0 0

9 9 5 3 1 0 0 0 0
50 50 43 7 0 0 0 0 0

145 145 133 12 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

23 23 12 9 2 0 0 0 0
19 19 12 7 0 0 0 0 0
66 66 42 15 9 0 0 0 0
16 16 9 6 1 0 0 0 0

Karty dodatkowe

RóŜowe 

ogółem Część 

A i B

RóŜowe - część A RóŜowe - część B



Kod 

teryt.
Nazwa jednostki

302400 powiat szamotulski

302401 m. Obrzycko
302402 gm. Duszniki
302403 gm. Kaźmierz
302404 gm. Obrzycko
302405 gm. Ostroróg
302406 gm. Pniewy
302407 gm. Szamotuły
302408 gm. Wronki

302800 powiat w ągrowiecki

302801 m. Wągrowiec
302802 gm. Damasławek
302803 gm. Gołańcz
302804 gm. Mieścisko
302805 gm. Skoki
302806 gm. Wapno
302807 gm. Wągrowiec

303100 powiat złotowski

303101 m. Złotów
303102 gm. Jastrowie
303103 gm. Krajenka
303104 gm. Lipka
303105 gm. Okonek
303106 gm. Tarnówka
303107 gm. Zakrzewo
303108 gm. Złotów

R a z e m :

ogółem
§3 ust. 4 pkt 

1*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

2*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

3*)
ogółem

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

1*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

2*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

3*)

Karty dodatkowe

RóŜowe 

ogółem Część 

A i B

RóŜowe - część A RóŜowe - część B

325 325 206 111 8 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

23 23 19 4 0 0 0 0 0
20 20 9 9 2 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

12 12 9 3 0 0 0 0 0
45 45 15 29 1 0 0 0 0
78 78 42 36 0 0 0 0 0

133 133 106 24 3 0 0 0 0

156 156 91 63 2 0 0 0 0
54 54 20 34 0 0 0 0 0
12 12 8 4 0 0 0 0 0
29 29 20 7 2 0 0 0 0
11 11 8 3 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

18 18 15 3 0 0 0 0 0
25 25 17 8 0 0 0 0 0

216 216 117 98 1 0 0 0 0
79 79 35 43 1 0 0 0 0
21 21 11 10 0 0 0 0 0
21 21 12 9 0 0 0 0 0
26 26 17 9 0 0 0 0 0
17 17 10 7 0 0 0 0 0
9 9 5 4 0 0 0 0 0

16 16 11 5 0 0 0 0 0
27 27 16 11 0 0 0 0 0

1878 1878 1131 678 69 0 0 0 0


